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Glass (125ml) Bottle
HOUSE CHAMPAGNE N/V £10.50 £57.00
Canard - Duchéne
MOET ET CHANDON, Brut Imperial N/V v, Bt £38.00  £74.00
BOLLINGER N/V £88.00
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE N/V £118.00
DOM PERIGNON,Vintage £228.00
PROSECCO £720 £29.90
ROSE PROSECCO £820 £32.90

Selected HHouse ‘/\)wv:

We have carefully chosen a range of wines for their quality & value for money

WHITE Glass (175ml) Bottle

SAUVIGNON, French Mont - Auriol £6.80 £27.90

Hints of lemon grass and citrus aromas, with gooseberry on the palate

CHARDONNAY, Grand Ardéche £7.80 £30.90
Fresh almond, apricot and toasted bread notes with vanilla and brioche aromas
RED

MERLOT, French Mont - Auriol £6.80 £27.90

Vibrant black cherry colour with hints of vanilla, cacao and dark berries

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Chilean Reserva £7.80 £30.90

Red currant and cherry aromas, with fresh red fruits and sweet chocolate notes

ROSE

ROSE £6.80 £27.90

Crisp and elegant with charming notes of peach, strawberries and blossom

SWEET WINE Y2 Btl

MUSCAT (Moscato) de Beaumes de Venise £24.90

Bougquet of apricot, peach and orange peel with coconut aromas

¢ A suggested 12.5% gratuity will be added to your final bill e
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CHATEAU VIGNOL, Entre - Deux-Mers
Refreshingly crisp and dry. Notes of apple, pear and melon

PINOT GRIGIO, Borgo delle Oche - Friuli

Good body and balance with a bouquet of toasted almonds and straw

ALBARINO, Spain - Rias Baixas DOC

Modern flavours with elegant aromas of tropical fruits and floral notes

PINOT BLANC, Trimbach - Alsace
Dry, well-balanced, supple and fresh. Perfect with shellfish

SANCERRE

Expresses aromatic, mineral and saline pureness

BURGUNDY

CHARDONNAY, De L'Ardeche

A great aperitif and combines well with charcuterie and fish

MACON -VILLAGES, Louis Latour

Aromas of white flowers and rounded off with citrus yellow fruits

CHABLIS

Rich and complex, with charming aromas of butter and meadow

MONTAGNY, Ist Cru - La Grande Roche

Peach aromas and hints of muscat. Floral with peppery notes

POUILLY - FUISSE, Louis Latour

Opulent and elegant with aromas of hazelnut and honey

MEURSAULT, Cote de Beaune

Candied lemon notes with fresh butter and toasted bread aromas

PULIGNY MONTRACHET, Premier Cru

Bouquet of vanilla and buttery notes. Finesse and freshness on the finish

CORTON CHARLEMAGNE, Grand Cru

Powerful, generous and frank.Aromas of almond and lightly smoked notes

Y2 Btl

£16.90

£19.90

£24.90

£26.90

Bottle

£30.90

£34.90

£36.90

£38.90

£43.90

Bottle

£35.90

£38.90

£46.90

£50.90

£92.90

£98.90

£178.90
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BURGUNDY Y, Bl Bottle

PINOT NOIR, Louis Latour £20.90 £37.90
A fine example, with plenty of soft ripe blackberry and raspberry

FLEURIE, Les Garans £22.90 £40.90

Beautiful ruby colour with velvety tannins and cherry notes

CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET, Rouge £76.90

Complex aromas with liquorice, vanilla, undergrowth and black fruits

CORTON GRAND CRU, Domaine Latour £108.90

Aromas of black fruit and cherries. Harmonious, full smooth and long

BORDEAUX v Bl Bottle
CHATEAU GACHON, Saint Emilion £25.90
CHATEAU BEAUMONT, Haut Medoc £28.90

2012 CHATEAU CISSAC, Medoc £49.90

2009 CHATEAU HAUT BARRAIL, Medoc £52.90

2012 CHATEAU CHARMAIL, Haut Medoc £54.90

2012 CHATEAU PUY BLANQUET, Grand Cru, St Emillion £58.90

2009 CHATEAU BATAILLEY, Grand Cru, Paulliac £98.90

2009 CHATEAU LAGRANGE, Saint Julien £108.90

2004 CHATEAU CLOS FOURTET, Grand Cru, St. Emillion £118.90

2007 CHATEAU PONTET CANET, Paulliac £138.90

2006 CHATEAU LEOVILLE BARTON, Saint Julien £158.90

1996 CHATEAU BAHANS HAUT - BRION £168.90

1996 CHATEAU LAFITE ROTHSCHILD, Paulliac £999.00

¢ A suggested 12.5% gratuity will be added to your final bill e
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South Africa

CHARDONNAY, Backsberg

Fusion of apricots, almonds and cream with citrus notes

Australia

SAUVIGNON, Semillon - Margaret River

Nose of fresh apricots mixed with cut grass and sea-salt freshness

New Zealand

SAUVIGNON,Whitehaven - Marlborough

Grapefruit and white currants, with hints of freshly crushed herbs

ANea WNorld €eds

Australia

SHIRAZ, Rocky Road - Margaret River

Soft and bright bouquet of ripe red fruits with subtle sweet spices

Argentina

MALBEC, Festivo - Bodega Monteviejo

Bold fruity flavours with a balance of spices and pepper

CL\ivw,:a, L jﬂ@amxa, Ruce Wines

Y4 Btl
Shao Shing £8.80
Hua Tiao Chiew £10.00

Jia Fan

Sake £10.80

/2 Btl

£16.50
£18.00

£18.80

Bottle

£32.90

£34.90

£37.90

£34.90

£36.90

Bottle

£26.00
£28.00
£36.00

£31.80
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Coke (Can) £3.00
Diet Coke (Can) £3.00
Coke Zero (Can) £3.00
Sprite (Can) £3.00
Fanta (Can) £3.00
Bitter Lemon £2.70
Ginger Ale £2.70
Tonic Water £2.70
Soda Water £2.70
jmc&‘:

Apple Juice £2.90
Cranberry Juice £2.90
Orange Juice £2.90
Pineapple Juice £2.90
Tomato Juice £2.90
Mango Juice £2.90
Lychee Juice £2.90
Fresh Orange £4.20

Muneval Wak-ev

Still / Sparkling Bottle £4.20  Glass £1.50
Singha (Draft) Thailand ~ 1/2pint £4.50 Ipint £7.80
Tsing Tao China £4.60
Asahi Japan £4.80
Tiger Singapore £5.00
lea Lo Coffee

Chinese Tea § per person £1.20
¢ Jasmine « Tian Kwan Ying Sk &

s PuEr TE * Chrysanthemum E1¢,

* Oolong B * Sou Mei 58

English Tea £2.60
Hot Lemon Tea £2.80
Coffee From £3.30
Liqueur Coffee From £6.80

¢ A suggested 12.5% gratuity will be added to your final bill e



Cocldkals

Bloody Mary

Vodka, Tomato Juice, Pepper, Worcester Sauce, Tabasco

White Lady

Gin, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup

Whisky Sour

Jack Daniels, Sugar Syrup, Lemon Juice

Singapore Sling

Gin, Cherry Brandy, Lemon Juice, Cassis

Tom Collins
Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup

Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon Juice

Pimm’s No. |
Pimm’s, Lemonade, Fruit Cocktail

Manhattan
Jack Daniels, Sweet Martini

Gin /Vodka Martini
Gin /Vodka, Dry Martini

Pina Colada

Bacardi Rum, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream

MK’s Martini

Vodka, Pineapple Juice, Peach Schnapp, Cranberry juice, Grenadine

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Coffee, Kahlua

Negroni
Campari, Gin, Sweet Martini

Rum Punch
Barcardi, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine

Lychee Martini
Vodka, Lychee Liquor, Lychee Juice

Buck Fizz

Champagne, Orange Juice

Kir Royale

Champagne, Cassis

Long Island Iced Tea
Gin,Vodka, Tequila, Dry Martini, Bacardi Rum, Coke

Mocta\'ﬂ;(t Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

Shirley Temple

Virgin Mary (Tomato Juice)
Iced Lemon Tea

Fruit Punch

Virgin Colada

£8.20

£8.20

£8.20

£8.20

£8.20

£8.20

£8.20

£9.20

£9.20

£9.20

£9.20

£9.20

£9.20

£9.20

£9.20

£10.80

£10.80

£11.80

£4.00
£4.00
£4.90
£5.20
£5.40
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(25ml)
Talisker Storm £5.20
Glenmorangie |0yrs £5.20
Glenfiddich 12yrs £5.40
Lagavullin |6yrs £6.00
Macallan 12yrs £8.80
Talisker 18yrs £10.50
(Please ask staff for more options)

Scotch Whisky £4.50
Jack Daniels £4.80
Jameson £4.80
J&B £4.80
Johnnie Walker Black Label £5.00
Chivas Regal 12yrs £5.20
Johnnie Walker Blue Label £12.50
@mw)g / Cefvwlc

Brandy £5.00
Hennessy VS £5.20
Martell VS £5.40
Remy Martin VSOP £5.60
Armagnac VSOP £6.00
Remy Martin XO £10.80
Hennessy XO £11.50
CL\w\a\‘a, S(?w«\—:

Mu Kwei Lu £6.50
Mou Tai £24.00

(Please ask staff for more options)

¢ A suggested 12.5% gratuity will be added to your final bill e
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Smirnoff Vodka
Absolut Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka
Gordon’s Gin
Bombay Gin
Hendrick’s Gin
Barcardi Rum
Captain Morgan
Southern Comfort
Campari

Malibu

Archers

Pimm’s

Mixers

Martini Dry
Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso

L-I?UGUVQ

Amaretto
Baileys
Cointreau
Kahlua

Tia Maria
Tequila
Sambuca
Drambuie
Grand Marnier
Benedictine

Limoncello

Bristol Cream
Taylor’s Port |0yr

(25ml)

£4.00
£4.20
£5.60
£4.00
£4.20
£5.40
£4.00
£4.00
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£1.60

(50ml)

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

(25ml)

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£4.00
£4.00
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20

(50ml)

£4.80
£4.80



