

Champaphe & Sparkling

	Glass (125ml)	Bottle
HOUSE CHAMPAGNE N/V Canard - Duchéne	£10.50	£57.00
MÖET ET CHANDON, Brut Imperial N/V	½ Btl £38.00	£74.00
BOLLINGER N/V		£88.00
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE N/V		£118.00
DOM PERIGNON, Vintage		£228.00
PROSECCO	£7.20	£29.90
ROSE PROSECCO	£8.20	£32.90

Selected House Wines

We have carefully chosen a range of wines for their quality & value for money

WHITE	Glass (175ml)	Bottle
SAUVIGNON, French Mont - Auriol Hints of lemon grass and citrus aromas, with gooseberry on the palate	£6.80	£27.90
CHARDONNAY, Grand Ardèche Fresh almond, apricot and toasted bread notes with vanilla and brioche are	£7.80	£30.90
RED		
MERLOT, French Mont - Auriol Vibrant black cherry colour with hints of vanilla, cacao and dark berries	£6.80	£27.90
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Chilean Reserva Red currant and cherry aromas, with fresh red fruits and sweet chocolate in	£7.80	£30.90
ROSE		
ROSE Crisp and elegant with charming notes of peach, strawberries and blossom	£6.80	£27.90
SWEET WINE		1/2 Btl
MUSCAT (Moscato) de Beaumes de Venise Bouquet of apricot, peach and orange peel with coconut aromas		£24.90

White Wines

		Bottle
CHATEAU VIGNOL, Entre - Deux-Mers Refreshingly crisp and dry. Notes of apple, pear and melon		£30.90
PINOT GRIGIO, Borgo delle Oche - Friuli Good body and balance with a bouquet of toasted almonds and straw		£34.90
ALBARIÑO, Spain - Rías Baixas DOC Modern flavours with elegant aromas of tropical fruits and floral notes		£36.90
PINOT BLANC, Trimbach - Alsace Dry, well-balanced, supple and fresh. Perfect with shellfish		£38.90
SANCERRE Expresses aromatic, mineral and saline pureness		£43.90
BURGUNDY	½ Btl	Bottle
CHARDONNAY, De L'Ardeche A great aperitif and combines well with charcuterie and fish	£16.90	
MÂCON - VILLAGES, Louis Latour Aromas of white flowers and rounded off with citrus yellow fruits	£19.90	£35.90
CHABLIS Rich and complex, with charming aromas of butter and meadow		£38.90
MONTAGNY, 1st Cru - La Grande Roche Peach aromas and hints of muscat. Floral with peppery notes	£24.90	£46.90
POUILLY - FUISSÉ, Louis Latour Opulent and elegant with aromas of hazelnut and honey	£26.90	£50.90
MEURSAULT, Côte de Beaune Candied lemon notes with fresh butter and toasted bread aromas		£92.90
PULIGNY MONTRACHET, Premier Cru Bouquet of vanilla and buttery notes. Finesse and freshness on the finish		£98.90
CORTON CHARLEMAGNE, Grand Cru Powerful, generous and frank. Aromas of almond and lightly smoked notes		£178.90





Red Wines

BURGUNDY	1/2 Btl	Bottle
PINOT NOIR, Louis Latour A fine example, with plenty of soft ripe blackberry and raspberry	£20.90	£37.90
FLEURIE, Les Garans Beautiful ruby colour with velvety tannins and cherry notes	£22.90	£40.90
CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET, Rouge Complex aromas with liquorice, vanilla, undergrowth and black fruits		£76.90
CORTON GRAND CRU, Domaine Latour Aromas of black fruit and cherries. Harmonious, full smooth and long		£108.90
BORDEAUX	½ Btl	Bottle
CHATEAU GACHON, Saint Emilion	£25.90	
CHATEAU BEAUMONT, Haut Medoc	£28.90	
2012 CHATEAU CISSAC, Medoc		£49.90
2009 CHATEAU HAUT BARRAIL, Medoc		£52.90
2012 CHATEAU CHARMAIL, Haut Medoc		£54.90
2012 CHATEAU PUY BLANQUET, Grand Cru, St Emillion		£58.90
2009 CHATEAU BATAILLEY, Grand Cru, Paulliac		£98.90
2009 CHATEAU LAGRANGE, Saint Julien		£108.90
2004 CHATEAU CLOS FOURTET, Grand Cru, St. Emillion		£118.90
2007 CHATEAU PONTET CANET, Paulliac		£138.90
2006 CHATEAU LEOVILLE BARTON, Saint Julien		£158.90
1996 CHATEAU BAHANS HAUT - BRION		£168.90
1996 CHATEAU LAFITE ROTHSCHILD, Paulliac		£999.00

New World Whites

South Africa	Bottle
CHARDONNAY, Backsberg Fusion of apricots, almonds and cream with citrus notes	£32.90
Australia	
SAUVIGNON, Semillon - Margaret River Nose of fresh apricots mixed with cut grass and sea-salt freshness	£34.90
New Zealand	
SAUVIGNON, Whitehaven - Marlborough	£37.90

New World Reds

Grapefruit and white currants, with hints of freshly crushed herbs

Australia

Australia	
SHIRAZ, Rocky Road - Margaret River Soft and bright bouquet of ripe red fruits with subtle sweet spices	£34.90
Argentina	
MALBEC, Festivo - Bodega Monteviejo Bold fruity flavours with a balance of spices and better	£36.90

Chinese & Japanese Rice Wines

	¹/₄ Btl	½ Btl	Bottle
Shao Shing	£8.80	£16.50	£26.00
Hua Tiao Chiew	£10.00	£18.00	£28.00
Jia Fan			£36.00
Sake	£10.80	£18.80	£31.80





Soft Drinks

Coke	(Can) £3.00
Diet Coke	(Can) £3.00
Coke Zero	(Can) £3.00
Sprite	(Can) £3.00
Fanta	(Can) £3.00
Bitter Lemon	£2.70
Ginger Ale	£2.70
Tonic Water	£2.70
Soda Water	£2.70

Juices

Apple Juice	£2.90
Cranberry Juice	£2.90
Orange Juice	£2.90
Pineapple Juice	£2.90
Tomato Juice	£2.90
Mango Juice	£2.90
Lychee Juice	£2.90
Fresh Orange	£4.20

Mineral Water

Still / Sparkling Bottle £4.20 Glass £1.50

Laper & Beer

Singha (Draft)	Thailand	1/2pint £4.50	Ipint £7.80
Tsing Tao	China		£4.60
Asahi	Japan		£4.80
Tiger	Singapore		£5.00

Tea & Coffee

Chinese Tea 茶 per person £1.20

Jasmine 香片
Pu Er 普洱
Oolong 乌龙
Tian Kwan Ying 铁观音
Chrysanthemum 菊花
Sou Mei 寿眉

 English Tea
 £2.60

 Hot Lemon Tea
 £2.80

 Coffee
 From £3.30

 Liqueur Coffee
 From £6.80

Cocktails

Bloody Mary Vodka, Tomato Juice, Pepper, Worcester Sauce, Tabasco	£8.20
White Lady Gin, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup	£8.20
Whisky Sour Jack Daniels, Sugar Syrup, Lemon Juice	£8.20
Singapore Sling Gin, Cherry Brandy, Lemon Juice, Cassis	£8.20
Tom Collins Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup	£8.20
Margarita Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon Juice	£8.20
Pimm's No. I Pimm's, Lemonade, Fruit Cocktail	£8.20
Manhattan Jack Daniels, Sweet Martini	£9.20
Gin / Vodka Martini Gin / Vodka, Dry Martini	£9.20
Pina Colada Bacardi Rum, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream	£9.20
MK's Martini Vodka, Pineapple Juice, Peach Schnapp, Cranberry juice, Grenadine	£9.20
Espresso Martini Vodka, Coffee, Kahlua	£9.20
Negroni Campari, Gin, Sweet Martini	£9.20
Rum Punch Barcardi, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine	£9.20
Lychee Martini Vodka, Lychee Liquor, Lychee Juice	£9.20
Buck Fizz Champagne, Orange Juice	£10.80
Kir Royale Champagne, Cassis	£10.80
Long Island Iced Tea Gin, Vodka, Tequila, Dry Martini, Bacardi Rum, Coke	£11.80

Mocketails Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

Shirley Temple	£4.00
Virgin Mary (Tomato Juice)	£4.00
Iced Lemon Tea	£4.90
Fruit Punch	£5.20
Virgin Colada	£5.40



Single Malt Whisky

	(25ml)
Talisker Storm	£5.20
Glenmorangie 10yrs	£5.20
Glenfiddich 12yrs	£5.40
Lagavullin 16yrs	£6.00
Macallan 12yrs	£8.80
Talisker 18yrs	£10.50

(Please ask staff for more options)

Blended Whisky

Scotch Whisky	£4.50
Jack Daniels	£4.80
Jameson	£4.80
J&B	£4.80
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£5.00
Chivas Regal 12yrs	£5.20
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	£12.50

Brandy / Copnac

Brandy	£5.00
Hennessy VS	£5.20
Martell VS	£5.40
Remy Martin VSOP	£5.60
Armagnac VSOP	£6.00
Remy Martin XO	£10.80
Hennessy XO	£11.50

Chinese Spirits

Mu Kwei Lu	£6.50
Mou Tai	£24.00

(Please ask staff for more options)

Spiritz

Spiritz.	
•	(25ml)
Smirnoff Vodka	£4.00
Absolut Vodka	£4.20
Grey Goose Vodka	£5.60
Gordon's Gin	£4.00
Bombay Gin	£4.20
Hendrick's Gin	£5.40
Barcardi Rum	£4.00
Captain Morgan	£4.00
Southern Comfort	£3.80
Campari	£3.80
Malibu	£3.80
Archers	£3.80
Pimm's	£3.80
Mixers	£1.60
	(50ml)
Martini Dry	£5.00
Martini Bianco	£5.00
Martini Rosso	£5.00
Ciqueurs	
,	(25ml)
•	
Amaretto	£3.80
Baileys	£3.80
Cointreau Kahlua	£3.80 £3.80
Tia Maria	£3.80
Tequila	£4.00
Sambuca	£4.00
Drambuie	£4.20
Grand Marnier	£4.20
Benedictine	£4.20
Limoncello	£4.20
	£ 1.20
	(50ml)
Bristol Cream	£4.80
Taylor's Port 10yr	£4.80

